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2006 - 2007 School Calendar

Wednesday Aug, 2 Staff Development Day

Monday Aug. 7 First Day of School

Monday Sept. 4 Labor Day Holiday

Wednesday Oct. 11 End 1st Marking Period (47 Days)

Thursday Oct. 12 Student Holiday/Teacher workday

Friday Oct. 13 Statewide Professional Day/Student

Holiday/Teacher Non Workday

Monday Oct. 16 Begin 2nd Marking Period

Wednesday Nov. 22 Bad Weather Day *

Thursday Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday Nov. 24 Student/Teacher Holiday

Friday Dec. 15 End 2nd Marking Period (42 Days)

2 weeks Dec. 18-Jan. 1  Winter Holidays

Tuesday Jan. 2 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

Wednesday Jan. 3 Begin 3rd Marking Period

Monday Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday

Monday Feb. 19 Student Holiday/Teacher Non Workday

Thursday Mar, 8 End 3rd Marking Period (45 Days)

Friday “Mar, 9 Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

Monday - Friday -Spring Holidays - Student/Teacher Holidays

Monday Begin 4th Marking Period

Friday Apr. 20 Holiday

Tuesday May 22 Last day of school/End 4th Marking Period (46
' Days)

Wednesday - May 23 - 24 Teacher Post Planning

Thursday o
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